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FORM 0OG 1

A

WELL RECORD, FORM 0G-10, MUST BE
’ b SUBMI
TO OBTAIN RELEASE OF WELL UNDER BOND. e

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

None

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER

Jet Oil Company

NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

2225 Prudential Plaza, Chicago,Ill.

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
ianE September 25 19.68
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER ’

PROPOSED LOCATION

ADDRESS Reedy District
B. F. Heck et al Wirt C
ounty
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Parkersburg, W. Va. Well No Three
R. C. Drennen-Surf.
ADDRESS

B. F. Heck et.al. O. G. M. Farm
Elevation 986 Acres 51
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

GENTLEMEN:

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
March 26, 1966 , made by Lucy Heck, et.al.
Glen W. Roberts 26th

, and recorded on the_ =~~~ day

to

of March 1966 ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book___ 129 pag 631 Subsequently assigned to Jet 0il Company

I et
The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are mo coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the gromd or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address - day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. 70 D 4. ¢« #~ TR Sk
) Very truly yours,
fot S |
Lp [Py 3177 /’go(é 7%& (Sign Name) Jet 0il Company
? g { 5 * //'}“ WELL OPERATOR
L > p .
j udential Plaza
S 0cTigeg 2 2225 Pr
ki - > Address S~  STREET
wi% |5 DRECE =) of . i
/ %?o S Well Operator Chicago — -
25 Dept. of Mines . N CITY OR TOWN,
& Hines 7 Il1linoie, e0sor~ 01/12/2024
*985' 5 6}-’%}/‘/ j -
22097 STATE
2E2 2> N
*Section 3 . . . no such-objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WIR-563 PerMIT NUMBER

RONB DRILL




% kF‘o Jer O1L CoMPANY

2225 PRUDENTIAL PLAZA

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

———

MICHIGAN 2-0311

October 7, 1968

Department of Mines .
0il and Gas Wells Division
Charleston, W. Va.

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed forms for permit for
our well #3 on R. C. Drennen farm;

1. Bond Form 0G-23

2. Power of Attorney

3. Form 0 G 1

4., Well Location Map

Yours very truly,

Please mail permit to: Jet 0il Company
Jet 0il Company
P. O. Box 317

Elizabeth, W. Va. W

26143 Cs Edwin_Mohler

CEM/Jy
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State of Hest Pirghria
@zparﬁmmt of Sines
®il and Gas Bivision
@harleston 3

gctober 8, 1968

N RE: PERMIT NO. _ WIRS63
FARM R. €. :
WELL NO.
DISTRICT
COUNTY

— Reedy
T

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Permit for drilling the above described well.

Please post one copy of permit at the Well site and send
two copies of the well record to this office,

within 90 days, when
drilling has been completed.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division
RLD/EE

Enclosures:

cc-West Virginia Geological & Economic Survey

co- Mr. Harey Holliday, Bex 221, Grantsville, ¥. Ve, 26147 PH: 354-6145

bc- Mr. C. A. Washburn, Deputy Securities Commissioner, Auditor's Office

01/12/2024
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Form 0G-10 ; ,,"-/
iy
Ve ﬂ -~ /
o,
V Rotary =
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Spudder O
DEPARTMENT OF MINES Cable Tools [
apble l0ols
Bomdacgis Spencer OIL AND GAS DIVISION {/ Storage =
Permit No..._Wirt 563 WELL RECORD Oil or Gas Well___ Oil
o e e e e = (KIND)
Company _J€t 0il Company ,a Deleware Corp. Casing and Used in Left in
Address 2225 Prudential Plaza,Chicago,Ill. Filkg Drilling Well Packers
Farin Drennen homms: . Bk Size
Location (waters) Crane Nest Run 16 Kind of Packer.
Well No Elev. 286 13
District____Reedy County. Wirt 10 Size Of oo
The surface of tract is owned in fee by R.C.Drennen K 8=5/ 102 102
Address Spencer 6% Depth set..__________
Mineral rights are owned by B.F.Heck et _al 53/16
_ Address. Parkersburg av 2655 2655
Drilling commenced__10/23/68 3 Perf. top... 2574 .
Drilling completed ... 10/31/68 2 Perf. bottom 2585
Date Shot From To Liners Used..._. Perf. top.. oo
With Perf. bottom__________________
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch  Attach copy of cementing record. 8 5 /8 with 50 sacks
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED.4.1/21zE2655 No. Ft10/31/68 Date
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags)... /2 _SaCks
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs. Name of Service Co... Halliburton
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) FEET. _INCHES......ooooooooooo. FEET..ooooooooo. INCHES
FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS). _2574-2585 Water Frac with 35,000 lbs sand 26,500 gals.
water 500 gals.mud acid.
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.) 45 oil 10 water pumping ¢#5B80AD
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT HOURS
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water Feet
Producing Sand Berea Depth...2574 =2590
Hard or 0Oil, Gas
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Red Rock 0 330 8-5/8 @ 1p2
Slate & Shells 330 380
Red Rock 380 460
Slate & Shells 460 490
Red Rock 490 530
Slate & Shells 530 590
Red Rock 590 630
Slate & Shells 630 700
Red Rock 700 760
Sand 760 820
Red Rock 820 850
Slate & Shells 850 9200
Sand 900 940
Slate & Shells 940 960
Red Rock 960 1190
Sand 1190 1230
Shale 1230 1290
Sand 1290 1410
Shale and Sand 1410 1510
Sand 1510 1560
Shale and| Shells 1560 1610
Sand 1610 1648
Shale & Sand Streaks 1648 1750
Sand 1750 1802
Shale & S@and StreTks 1802 1890
Sand 1890 1906
Shale 1906 1930




Formation Color Hg;lr:r Top ¢/ Bottom ::“tw(.;::r g:::‘: Remarks
Sand 1930 2060
Shale 2060 2080
Lime 2080 2152
Sand 2152 2216
Shale & [Bhells 2216 2550
Shale Briown 2550 2574
Sand (sh oil in|samples) 2574 2590
Slate & Phale 2590 2659
01/12/2024
Date. , 19
APPROVED , Owner
By

(Title)



OG-11 ’;}

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.m

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Oil or Gas Well

Company LEZ (DIL COTNY

2z 225 AL Lt 7. Lo FAPZA

(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL

Size
Addressmw
16 Kind of Packer_____
Farmw/f/
13
Well No N1 10 Size of
District. JZZ“// )% County 2l 47 8%
T 654 Depthset
Drilling commenced__Z&/ Z;éé’
53/16.
Drilling completed Total depthc e 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf, bottom______

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf. bottom_______

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Merec. in Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure 1bs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names_ 22848 PP 2% So#/ ~ I S0~ BILis SHIT/

27 LBUG ANy 88

Remarks:
IR L P Tu Tt
LORT T

DATE

OT21202%8




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No ~ Well No

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.k_-_lﬂ_] < Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)

CASING A

Company L7 ILL &2, » TUBING BRILLING LWELL s
D Z ARG PN TLAS JEAZA '
Mdivoss AT Thh T Edadl | O
16. Kind of Packer.
Farm L C LHEapiis ([ ZVA.)
13
7
Well No 10 Size of
' . CLEA. ;

District /7;55,7/7 County L2287 | 84 % L2z

65 Depthset__
Drilling commenced

53/16

ol . (‘] 2

Drilling complete Total depth 2 Bext. top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom—

i d Perf top— e
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch Limers Thé erf. top

Perf. bottom___
Open flow after tubing /10ths Mere. in Inch
Y s/5 - ez

Volume Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED Z % SIZE AE”  No. FTXLZEZ Date

NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY  _</g -/ Z B

Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT_£2#2Z FEET INCHES
Fresh water 2L feet _feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water_ LELE feet _feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names__ 222G (GAZZ 770 ~2ACLALE (@82 /7.7 27 M A
27 L2 1z =
Remarks:
JHZAKIZHE 27 KL 4
L -F 5F Y

DATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.m

Qil or Gas Well

(KIND)
CASING AND
Company_@ZM%L____ TUBING DRILLING el PACKERS
R R2E SHYCERTZ I AAZS
Addross_CAHTEAY, TUL, ~ &I&al |
. 16 .
Farm_LZ.C PR - ((574.) Kind of Packer
13
Well No Z .
]-07-2_7 Size of
— 7/
DistricL_m__County SPLZT 8Y4 % LOZ [f2z°
65% Depth set.
Drilling commenced__éé"gé ‘6‘5 P €
‘ : 53/16
-. H — - L
Drilling completedMTota] depth Qﬁ o /7,1/_,_ 24 9,7 Easiri
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom
Li Used Perf. top
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch IREER L85
Perf. bottom__
Open flow after tubing_/10ths Mere. in Inch o AT - > ,az/f//z‘ - //‘1\7‘&'
s 5
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED 4% QuuE ZEEF No. FT.LLLEL Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY _srgy Zgessjem’
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATZ&#%_FEET INCHES
Presh water FORHE  feet _feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water 22O feet _feet FEET __INCHES FEET INCHES
2/ - - 77 -

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

Iy Tht KOG AT E




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

v OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024
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Stute of MWest Birginia
Bepartment of Jines
@il und Gas Bivision
(harleston 5

January 28, 1969
Mr. Harry Holliday

Box 221, Grantsville, W. Va.

IN RE:

COMPANY
FARM
Dear Sir:

B
—Drennen
WELL NO. »
DISTRICT __Reed
COUNTY H{pf'
above.

PERMIT _ wIR-563

¥

Please make a final inspection of the Well described
Very truly yours,
RLD/1s

Deputy Director

0il and Gas Wells Division

01/12/2024
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INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No._ﬁu/z—j_ -S4 .7

‘STATE' OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Oil or Gas Well<I (<

(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company SET AT Casitacy TUBING DRILLING WELL
- R RRE PAOCEATIZASL fULAZS
g Size
Address 7z LLL, = Z
16 Kind of Packer__________
Farm_ 2 it (2P D)
13
"Well No.___.Z 10 Size of
District__ 2254 a?l/ County 2 Z57 8%
654 Depth seticcannec
Drilling commenced
53/16.
Drilli leted Total depth_____________
rilling complete otal dep 2 Pert. ton
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom______

Initial open flow. /10ths Water i nch

Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in

Volume

Rock pressure lbs

0il bbls., 1st 2
Fresh water feet.

Salt water: feet.

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

Liners Used

Perf. top—

O LR, LTHEGECTTZA, 75 TS stpde sk /777y B4 LALLED LR

BOND CANCELLED

RETURNED TO WELL OPERATOR ANDOR ERINCIPA®

2/‘// A

- FIET

DATE

? ' i%wmzm




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT ' COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



SStute of Mest Virginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

February 4, 1969

-Jet 0il Company
P. 0. Box 317
Elizabeth, W. Va. 26143

IN RE: Permit WIR-S63
Farm B. F._Heck eotal 0. G M.
We:l.l No. 3
District

County ___ wipet

Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above
has been received in this office.

Please be advised that the Bond which is covered by the above permit
number has been released.

Kindly return the enclosed cancelled Bond to the Surety Company that
executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit
on their records.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

Enclosure: 1 ‘bond

b

01/12/2024
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Company \./ET 0/&

(Q, A Lerawies Corp

Address £224" /%a.péwrmc Krazap

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

wrcacg Zz 6o o/
Farm A Drenven-S,,ep S %

OIL AND GAs DivisioN

MHeECk ET AT &,
Lease No.

s
Tl‘a ct\‘_; 5

Acres

Well (Farm) No.MSerial No.__ |

SAT: _ CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE No. S

Elevation (Spirit Level) O86 ~

Quadrangle m

+ Denotes location of well on United States

01/12/20324

County_ Airw

District_Rszsy

Engineer \@.

Engineer’s Registration No. L6

File No.

Drawing No.

Date MMScale IN=-EE0 Fr

Topographic Maps,
itude and longitude
by border lines as s

= Denotes one inch
of original tracing.

scale 1 to 62,500, Iat-
lines being represented
hown.

Spaces on border line

{sE 156 IMPERIAL 62390
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'CONTRACT AND

SERVICE TICKET
NO:

CE OR DESTINATION

WEIGHT

mmmcommmmm A » i
. bhmwmmﬂ\-ﬂnm*-Md.ﬁvuydhcmﬂnmwﬁw.n o PG
ﬂwl‘Mth W&Mu Mlvhnmmﬁnnmuw,.w
hnw except v ¥

Wm d and mrhl. sald 1o the customor are ?n; frem. duum of Mv
menship ond me tﬂ the lnbdny of Helliburton for breach of such muy or for &m« of
mtwmummh.wm n-mnonmubo limited to the ,E of or the ¢
ance of credit for such wateriols sold; % i i
-ﬂ swch cbbun “m is in Heu of all worranties, express or implied, ond Hcllll\mou shall not bo bohnd Iw ony ;
ges or 7 with raspect to such liability g% impoted on it by such wortamy wxcapt where o chm..q :
-ﬂﬁ«uﬁ is q.‘i by @ doly suthorized executive oificer of Halliburton Seevices in m
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L2 . H
By, & CEMENTING SERVICE S
z,,HALLf.%.E’.F’JON TICKET ' 45951 1
Fonmdns.ns B s S »
(4141‘_' A o cusv*oiﬂuaws ORDER NO.’ dfusvomens REQ. NO. [|SEC. [TWP. |RNG. Tnufm’n L‘.cﬁw JW‘;?; W&}f
Vo O : Cide B\ /o T g W o
meLNQ.END FARM P;A E OR DESTINATION col N‘r\f '%' STATE §
e ﬂkw ,@ﬁy i% / éi;éf“-' 4
TYPE 1 [ Werkover '_‘,_ 2 [} Explore gon'ﬂuq'r
wen 3 _‘Mmm*?' 4 [:] itor ':L \,j&?" & b ﬁfv/’ﬁ;ﬁﬂ ! ! *"*‘7;'-3’ ﬁg“? {.‘3’{:
2 . g e ::w.‘ 'r“
= % i, < 5" E g m
‘; J Do'ln ‘ GITY AND s'ufs 4 '5 J
| g “. 21 1 XASE ) ﬁ.;_.qfw?“x» ﬁwz A
S Oa. | MAILING ADDRESS
s {J Other ﬂhnﬂ-‘ﬁ»} I‘Mﬂi JP bog)

m Operator or Mis "ﬂ"" States the Well is in Condition for the Seevice Job 16 Be Performed and -Submirs the Fohwing Dafa:

TYPE OF JOB (J ) One. CASING HOLE DATA mﬂﬂe ORDRILLPIPE | CEMENTING mem
SURFACE : ;
e NEW BORE 7 3. % (3
R i A s sze II SizE. ; / ize f\(®
TINOUC TN TOTAL ; g L ol \ \ 2 :
souteze size oerTH | 4] Jv ¢ : / i Q\B }3}
PUMPING. Coaen lweienr | egl | s O\ N} :
: ; s ’ 35 ROTARY / | WEIGHT | _ A\ T ¢
GROUTING ; o - CABLE : TAL! MoT
1 TYPE i TOOL d EPTH 1 SEY i T
Ctiver { wilte in) N\ A
3 ;i SOUEEZE OR PLUG BACK DATA 53 (\ K\\ X\ : cgumt DATA
vy i) . T “/ SACKED?. - Mixed Wt. Per Gal. _~ 'ﬁé

\v)\'uﬁﬁﬁ' e i e m:_@)__ WoE | 5 ; ‘tYP_E. %‘” E '4—“—&

7

OTHER DATA ON SER s ) nnon }
s Somp N i INVOICE SEcﬂoN
BOTIOM PG Aud TY»JIJ Jicmculating & DEPTH OF JOB Vil
i, No ST NN 0 PRICE REF. ' SERVICE Amumm. cmncves OUNY
YIPEHEAD S /ARG B MAXIMUN G0 O9/-C/& | BASE CHARGE Fr. 198 o
?mt LBFTIN casm;i_,_,.l o ; FT. g i S T’r ne. :
BY REQUEST (] mcssmv MEASURED WITH LINE? /7 M _ F1. per 100’ or Fraction
MO, - : ‘f—f—é%hi Jrie NAME _ EXTRA TRUCK : _
4 ; # | Comenter 3 ; :
% ﬂﬂvu T e
Mnuv z 4
i __Diver MILEAQE‘ L
: ij'.mer A' g
Driver o :
The Toliewing inforncation is wrgently requested in order that we may be fully adcised, i A
and to enable us to keep our Mrd of nnu‘rr up to the highest point. #9 SUB.
Wes Operation d the Coment.. 4 Was the Work of the Crew Par- o "FOTAL
ing Equip jﬁ.&. ..-a..., formed in & Sotisfactory Mannera. - s
Wes Comenting Job
WM*WM Suggestions: TaX
""'.‘i:?!;z;, i T #4
onsmwcm OR ms AGENT ’th

; {fe certity that the Foir Lobor Standards Aet of 1938, as omended, hos been comp! Term: Payabie
m in m browthon of goods and/or with um to services fumnhod covam hg inn an Qs

CUSTOMER'S COPY

AR S e ot b, o i L e g
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CEMENTING SERVICE

No:459537

/ "'HALUBUREQ
% scrvicEs T'c KET
o daame R .
L ¥ : '
DaTE , cusvoggn S ORDER NG [CYSTOMER'S REQ. NO. |SEC. |[TWP. [RNG. /EU ’z iu GUT |ON LOCATION | JOB D |JoB I5TED
' ' '?iA oareV?" "6onre /o oare 0 V08,
—— - . o - e
20O em FA aﬂ PM. P )"f@“ ..
FioN : CouN v

MC:Q DESTIN, }/

-A“

% oL

ther o

MAILING ADDRES.

4 2ahe

D STATE

S d
OQwiner, Operator or His Apm Srates the Well is in Condition for the Service job to Be Performed and Submits the Mom Data:
___1YPE OF OB (V) One CASING HOLE DATA _ TUBING OR DRILL PIPE CEMENTING PACKER.
o cndoc ; BORE b/, ' :
INTERMEDIATE o Z{ 2 o
PRODUCTION TOTAL ‘
. TYPE
s S gy | ™
o ROTARY WEIGHT
PLUG BACK g ;
GROUTING CABLE out? QN
TYPE TOoOL A
Other {write in) “5'5
: 1€ OR PLUG gﬁx DATA
PURPOSE mzpch From

wavER ¥l :
cas L
ABANDON 5 \" 0 ¢ V7 ! "

OTHER DAT on\en\\,cs PERATION

T GS AND HE/ 3 PRESSURE ' NVO IC s sECTlO N ;
BOTTOM PG JES o TY &)  |lcmcuiating /&'—5 DEPTH OF JOB S FT. 5
TOP UG Ng" ‘5 TYPES w y . MINIMUM 0 PRICE REF. SERVICE A_.Q_ RENTAL C“ARGE‘ ‘W'l
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